
Datum Einlagerung (kWh) Auslagerung (kWh) Arbeitsgasvolumen Füllstand (kWh)

1.662.099.573
01.08.2020 2.836.680 0 1.664.936.253
02.08.2020 2.346.816 0 1.667.283.069
03.08.2020 8.405.184 0 1.675.688.253
04.08.2020 8.425.944 0 1.684.114.197
05.08.2020 8.448.240 0 1.692.562.437
06.08.2020 8.331.456 0 1.700.893.893
07.08.2020 9.686.992 0 1.710.580.885
08.08.2020 11.206.120 0 1.721.787.005
09.08.2020 8.175.456 0 1.729.962.461
10.08.2020 7.200.648 0 1.737.163.109
11.08.2020 8.321.760 0 1.745.484.869
12.08.2020 8.020.272 0 1.753.505.141
13.08.2020 10.745.376 0 1.764.250.517
14.08.2020 7.903.008 0 1.772.153.525
15.08.2020 7.964.688 0 1.780.118.213
16.08.2020 6.456.064 0 1.786.574.277
17.08.2020 8.421.168 0 1.794.995.445
18.08.2020 2.610.594 900.000 1.796.706.039
19.08.2020 0 0 1.796.706.039
20.08.2020 2.908.032 0 1.799.614.071
21.08.2020 2.880.000 0 1.802.494.071
22.08.2020 2.880.000 0 1.805.374.071
23.08.2020 2.880.000 0 1.808.254.071
24.08.2020 2.880.000 0 1.811.134.071
25.08.2020 2.880.000 0 1.814.014.071
26.08.2020 6.480.000 0 1.820.494.071
27.08.2020 6.480.000 0 1.826.974.071
28.08.2020 6.480.000 0 1.833.454.071
29.08.2020 6.480.000 0 1.839.934.071
30.08.2020 6.480.000 0 1.846.414.071
31.08.2020 6.480.000 0 1.852.894.071

Summe 191.694.498 900.000


